Какое составное порядковое числительное записано верно? 

а) The fifth hundred              

b) The seventy-second 

c) The fiftieth-sixth     

d) The twntieth-two 

4. March is ... month of the year. 

a) third        

b) three      

c) the third      

d) the threeth 

5. “2286” 

a) Two thousand two hundred and eighty-six 

b) Second thousands two hundred and eighty six 

c) Two thousand a two hundred and eighty-six 

d) Two thousand two hundred and eight-six 

6. There are ... people in my family. 

a) sixth      

b) sixtien      

c) six       

d) sixteenth 

Упражнения по теме: